ROARING FORK
VALLEY LOCAL BUSES
& CARBONDALE

4R,
RETAN

ROARING FORK TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

CIRCULATOR

FALL SEASON SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 5, 2022 - NOVEMBER 20, 2022

FARE CHART FOR THE ROARING FORK VALLEY LOCAL, VELOCIRFTA BRT & GRAND HOGBACK

o
i
5

g 2

3

§ F
&

5 &

"1 g

7.? g

g 3§

" Gastle

Rige
Sitg
ey

4,

T

Rifle f3:{300 2.00 [ 8.00

rree [EXIR 3.00 5.00 500 [EXIN 700 [EZZN 700

New Castle 2.00 2.00 400 XN 200 BT 600 XM 6.00
Glenwood springs X 3.00 [EXTO Free YT 3.00 300 [EET 500 [BH 5.00
Carbondale [EXRR 4.00 200 RN 2.00 200 [EXTON 400 [EXZH 4.00

1 Jebel/Blue Lake [CXTI s.00 [EXTN 3.0 EXTM rrec EEA Frec 300 [EXT 3.00
Basalt/willits [T 5.00 [EXTN 3.00 rree [T FREE 3.00 3.00
0ld snowmass [EXSR 5.00 3.00 rree [ENad FREE 3.00 3.00
Aspen village 2T 6.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 200 [EXTM 200
Woody Creek [EXTN 7.00 XX s.00 X 3.00 3.00 FREE FREE
Brush Creek Park & Ride [EXC 7.00 [FXXOM 5.00 3.00 3.00 FREE FREE
snowmass Village [EXTI 7.00 [N 50 [EXTM 00 XX 3.00 FREE FREE
Aspen EXTIN 7.00 XX 5.00 XN 3.00 3.00 FREE FREE

FARES: FREE within Zone, $2.00 to the next Zone, $1.00 for each addition-
al Zone. EXACT FARE ONLY. Bus Operators do not carry change. Or pay
with a RFTA Stored Value Card, 30-day Zone pass or Seasonal Zone pass.

Seniors 65 and older ride FREE. Seniors must declare status upon board-
ing the bus and be prepared to present a photo ID that includes a date
of birth. Children 5 and under in groups of 9 or less are free. Youth ages
6-18 ride all regional routes for only $1.00 when leaving the free zone.

Veterans and Persons with Disabilities are eligible for a 50% discount
with the Select Discount Card program.

HEADSIGNS are designated with an“L” (local) or “X" (express). Local bus
headsigns indicate the furthest destination served. Express bus head-
signs indicate the first and last destinations served.

FOR INFORMATION CALL (970) 925-8484
WWW.RFTA.COM

PREGUNTAS: Para informacién de horarios o preguntas en
Espanol favor de llar al (970) 384-4995.

DISABLED ACCESS

+  RFTA provides ADA Complementary Paratransit, to individuals with
disabilities, who are unable to access or navigate RFTA fixed-route
services. For more information call (970) 384-4855 or visit www.rfta.
com/paratransit.

- RFTA operates its services without regard to race, color, national
origin, age, sex, or disability in accordance with Title VI of the Civil
Rights Act of 1964 and the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA).

- For more information on the RFTA Civil Rights Program and the
procedures to file a complaint, contact RFTA at either (970) 384-4974
or titlevi@rfta.com.

«  Schedule information is available in large print and audio tape. TTY
(test Telephone) users may call Colorado Relay at 1-800-659-3656.

UPVALLEY - MONDAY-FRIDAY

GLENWOOD, CARBONDALE, EL JEBEL/BASALT & ASPEN/SNOWMASS

West 27th [€[LOGEE El Jebel fDLATHEN Aspen BT B Rubey

Glenwood LTI Park & BRI Village B@-S Park
1 €8 Station T[] Ride R:ETEIL Rd LT €8 Transit
Ride uv uv uv Ride Center

STOP ID: 96 STOP ID: 200

STOP ID: 202 STOP ID: 310

STOP ID: 204 STOPID: 50 STOP ID: 346 STOP ID: 97

*400AM  *415AM  *4:32AM * 5:00AM * 5:09 AM * 5:22AM * 530 AM  5:48 AM
*438AM  *453AM  *5:10AM  * 5:30 AM * 5:39AM * 5:52AM * 6:00AM  6:18 AM
5:08 AM 523AM 540 AM 6:00AM 6:09AM 622AM 630 AM  6:48 AM
5:38 AM 553AM  6:10 AM 630AM  6:39AM  6:52AM  7:00AM  7:18 AM
6:08 AM 623AM  6:40 AM 700AM 7:09AM 722AM  730AM  7:48 AM
6:35 AM 6:52AM 710 AM 730AM  7:39AM  7:52AM  8:00AM  8:18 AM
7:08 AM 723AM  7:40 AM 800AM 8:09AM 822AM  830AM 848 AM
7:38 AM 753AM 810 AM 830AM 839AM 852AM  9:00AM  9:18 AM
8:08 AM 823AM  840AM 9:00AM 9:09AM 922AM  930AM 948 AM
8:38 AM 853AM  9:10AM 930AM  9:39AM  9:52AM  10:00AM  10:18 AM
9:08 AM 9:23AM  9:40AM  10:00AM 10:09AM 10:22AM 10:30 AM  10:48 AM
9:38 AM 9:53AM  10:10AM  10:30AM 10:39AM 10:52AM  11:00AM  11:18 AM
1008 AM  10:23AM  10:40AM  11:00AM 11:09AM 11:222AM 11:30AM = 11:48 AM
1038 AM  10:53AM 11:10AM  11:30AM 11:39AM 11:52AM  12:00PM 12:18 PM
11:08AM  11:23AM  11:40AM  12:00PM 12:09PM 12:22PM 12:30PM 12:48 PM
11:38AM  11:53AM 12:10PM  12:30PM 12:39PM 12:52PM  1:00PM 1:18PM
12:08PM  12:23PM 12:40 PM 1:.00PM 1:09PM 1:22PM 1:30PM 1:48PM
12:38PM  12:53PM  1:10PM 1:30PM  1:39PM  1:52PM  2:00PM 2:18PM
1:08 PM 1:23PM  1:40PM 2:00PM 2:09PM 2:22PM 2:30PM  2:48 PM
1:38PM 1:53PM  2:10PM 2:30PM  2:39PM  2:52PM  3:00PM 3:18PM
2:08 PM 2:23PM  2:40PM 3:00PM 3:09PM 3:22PM 3:30PM 3:48 PM
2:38PM  2:53PM  3:10PM  3:30PM 3:39PM 3:52PM  4:00PM 4:18 PM
3:08 PM 3:23PM  3:40PM 4:00PM 4:09PM 4:22PM 4:30PM  4:48 PM
3:38PM 3:53PM  4:10PM 4:30PM 4:39PM  4:52PM  5:.00PM 5:18PM
4:08 PM 4:23PM  4:40PM 5:00PM 5:09PM 5:22PM 5:30PM 5:48 PM
4:38PM  453PM  5:10PM  5:30PM 5:39PM 5:52PM  6:00PM 6:18PM
5:08 PM 5:23PM  5:40 PM 6:00PM 6:09PM 6:222PM 6:30PM  6:48 PM
5:38PM  5:53PM  6:10PM  6:30PM 6:39PM 6:52PM  7:00PM 7:18 PM
6:08 PM 6:23PM  6:40 PM 7:00PM 7:09PM 7:22PM 7:30PM 7:48 PM
6:38 PM 6:53PM  7:10PM 7:30PM 7:39PM 7:52PM 8:00PM 8:18PM
7:08 PM 7:23PM  7:40PM 8:.00PM 8:09PM 8:22PM 8:30PM 8:48 PM
7:38PM  7:53PM  8:10PM  8:30PM 8:39PM 8:52PM 9:00PM 9:18 PM
8:08 PM 8:23PM  8:40PM 9:00PM 9:09PM 9:222PM 9:30PM  9:48 PM
8:38PM  8:53PM  9:10PM  9:30PM 9:39PM  9:52PM 10:00PM 10:18 PM
9:00 PM 9:15PM  9:32PM  10:00PM 10:09PM 10:22PM 10:30PM 10:48 PM
9:30 PM 9:45PM 10:02PM 10:30PM 10:39PM 10:52PM 11:00PM 11:18 PM
10:00PM 10:15PM 10:32PM  11:00PM 11:09PM 11:22PM 11:30PM 11:48 PM
10:30PM  10:45PM  11:02PM  11:30PM 11:39PM 11:52PM 12:00 AM 12:18 AM
11:00PM  11:15PM  11:32PM  1200AM 12:09AM 12:22AM 12:30AM  12:48 AM
11:30PM  11:45PM  12:02AM  12:30AM 12:39AM 1252AM  1:00AM  1:18 AM
1200AM  1215AM  12:32 AM 1:00AM 1:09AM 1:22AM  1:30AM  1:48 AM

*No connection to Snowmass Village at Brush Creek Park and Ride

DOWNVALLEY - MONDAY-FRIDAY [Ji*

ASPEN/SNOWMASS, BASALT/EL JEBEL, CARBONDALE & GLENWOOD

Rubey
Park
Transit

Center
STOP ID: 97

6:15AM

R 6:45 AM
715AM
N7:45 AM
815AM
N&45AM
915AM

N 945 AM
10:15AM
N10:45 AM
1115AM
N 11:45AM
12:15PM
N 12:45PM
115PM

R 1:45PM
N 2:15PM
R 2:45PM
N 3:15PM
R 3:45PM
N 415PM
R 4:45PM
5:15PM

R 5:45PM
6:15PM

R 6:45PM
7:15PM

R 7:45PM
8:15PM
8:45PM
9:15PM
9:45PM
10:15PM
10:45PM
11:15PM
11:45PM
1215AM
12:45AM
115AM
1:45AM
215AM

Brush W:Y:T-\W Down- 3B .13 B8 Carbondale P41 83

West

Creek RAYIELTEY town W&l ¥ Park el NGlenwood
Park & Rd Basalt [ & Ride Park &
Ride DV DV DV Ride

STOP ID: 346 STOP ID: 121 STOP ID: 36 STOP ID: 309 STOP ID: 202 STOP ID: 200 STOP ID: 96
630AM  633AM  64AM  652AM 707AM  724AM  737AM
R700AM R703AM R7:I5AM R722AM R 737AM R754AM R 807AM
730AM  733AM  745AM  752AM 807AM  824AM  837AM
N 800AM N 803AM N8&I15AM N 822AM N 837AM N 854AM N 9:07 AM
830AM  833AM  845AM  852AM 907AM  924AM  937AM
N 900AM N 903AM N915AM N 922AM N 937AM N 954AM N 10:07 AM
930AM  933AM  945AM  952AM  1007AM  1024AM  1037AM
N10:00AM N10:03AM N10:15AM N1022AM N 10:37AM N 1054AM N 11:07 AM
1030AM  1033AM  1045AM  1052AM ~ 11.07AM  1124AM  11:37AM
N 11:00AM N11:03AM N11:15AM N11:22AM N 11:37AM N 11:54AM N 12:07 PM
1130AM  1133AM  1145AM  11:52AM  12:07PM  12:24PM  12:37PM
N12:00PM N12:03PM N12:15PM N 12:222PM N12:37PM N12:54PM N 1:07PM
1230PM  12:33PM 12:45PM  12:52PM 1:07PM 124PM  1:37PM
N 1:00PM N 1:03PM N1:15PM N 1:22PM N 1:37PM N 1:54PM N 2:07PM
1:30PM  1:33PM 1:45PM  1:52PM 2:07PM 224PM  2:37PM
R2:00PM R2:03PM R2:15PM R 2:222PM R2:37PM R 2:54PM R 3:07PM
N 2:30PM N2:33PM N2:45PM N 2:52PM N 3:07PM N 3:224PM N 3:37PM
R3:00PM R3:03PM R3:15PM R 3:22PM R 3:37PM R 3:54PM R 4:07PM
N 3:30PM N3:33PM N 3:45PM N 3:52PM N 4:07PM N 4:224PM | 4:37PM
R 400PM R4:03PM R4:15PM R 4:222PM R 437PM R 4:54PM R 5:07PM
N 4:30PM N4:33PM N4:45PM N 4:52PM N 5:07PM N 5:224PM N 5:37PM
R5:00PM R5:03PM R5:15PM R 5:22PM R 5:37PM R 5:54PM R 6:07PM
530PM 5:33PM 5:45PM  5:52PM  6:07PM  6:24PM  6:37PM
R6:00PM R6:03PM R6:15PM R 6:22PM R 6:37PM R 6:54PM R 7:07PM
630PM 6:33PM 6:45PM  6:52PM  7:07PM  7:24PM  7:37PM
R 700PM R7:03PM R7:15PM R 7:222PM R7:37PM R 7:54PM R 8:07PM
730PM  7:33PM  7:45PM  7:52PM  8:07PM  824PM  837PM
R 8:00PM R 803PM R8:15PM R 822PM R 837PM R 8:54PM R 9:07PM
830PM  8:33PM 845PM  852PM  9:07PM  9:24PM  9:37PM
9:00PM  9:03PM 9:15PM  9:22PM  937PM  9:58PM 10:07PM
930PM  9:33PM  9:45PM  9:52PM  10:07PM  10:28PM  10:37PM
10:00PM 10:03PM 10:15PM 10:22PM  10:37PM  10:58PM  11:07PM
10:30PM  10:33PM  10:45PM  10:52PM ~ 11:07PM  11:28PM  11:37PM
11:00PM  11:03PM 11:15PM 11:22PM  11:37PM  11:58PM 1207 AM
11:30PM  11:33PM  11:45PM  11:52PM ~ 1207AM  1228AM  1237AM
1200AM  1203AM  1215AM  1222AM ~ 1237AM 1258 AM 1:07 AM
1230AM 1233AM 1245AM  1252AM 1:07 AM 128 AM 137AM
100AM  103AM  T:15AM  1:22AM 137AM  158AM 207AM
1:30AM 133AM T45AM 1:52AM 207AM  228AM 237AM
200AM  203AM 215AM  222AM 237AM 258AM 307 AM
230AM 233AM 245AM 252AM 307AM  328AM  337AM

R (Rifle) and N (New Castle) indicate buses that connect to
Hogback (HGB) route at the 27th St Station

The Roaring Fork Valley Local buses stop at all bus stops in between the major stops listed on this schedule. See the Roaring Fork Valley map on the
reverse side of this schedule for all the Local bus stops and visit www.myrfta.com for live upcoming stop times.

TEXT FOR BUS
ARRIVAL TIMES!

Try the SMS

Text Schedules!

Get up to date
information, arrivals
and alerts when

you text your bus Stop
ID to the

number 41411!

At the bus stop:

Information about how
to text for estimated
arrival times is posted
at all RFTA bus stops.

Text RFTA (Stop ID) to
41411,

Example:
RFTA 74 to 41411

Find your bus stop ID by either using the RFTA
system map at www.RFTA.com or at www.MyRFTA.com

SIGN UP
FORRFTA
TEXT
ALERTS

HOW TO GET STARTED:

1. Visit www.myrfta.com
2. Create your account and enter your contact information
3. Select your preferred communication system:

o Email

o Text Message
4. Opt In for the service by activating your account
5. Get enrolled and receive RETA alerts




RFTA ZONE MAP AND STOPS

UPVALLEY - SATURDAY-SUNDAY DOWNVALLEY - SATURDAY-SUNDAY
GLENWOOD, CARBONDALE, EL JEBEL/BASALT & ASPEN/SNOWMASS ASPEN/SNOWMASS = BASALT/EL JEBEL/CARBONDALE/GLENWOOD
Original St
West El Jebel BOIITLEE Aspen (M Rubey GUISA Brush YT Down- [HNETIMN CarbondalePZA{ B8  West U
Glenwood Park & BRCITIEN Village @S Park 1@ Creek Park el Glenwood () Main St + Spring St ASPEN
Park & ESELIIMPark & Ride L[ Basalt Rd L1 €8 Transit 1L Park & Park &
Ride uv ()Y uv BN Center [« 178 Ride Ride () Rubey Park Transit Center
STOP ID: 96 STOP ID: 200 STOP ID: 202 STOP ID: 310 STOP ID: 204 STOP ID: 50 STOP ID: 346 STOP ID: 97 STOP ID: 97 STOPID:346 [ AMPIM STOP ID: 36 STOP ID: 309 STOP ID: 202 STOP ID: 200 [EE[eIJHETY () Main St + Galena St
*400AM  *415AM *432AM  * 500AM * 5:09AM ¥ 5:22AM  * 5:30AM  5:48 AM 615AM ~ 630AM  633AM  64AM  652AM  707AM  724AM  737AM 2 Paepcke Park (] ﬂ\aos?“a\casﬂe Ridge
*4:38 AM *453AM  *510AM  * 530AM * 5:39AM * 5:52AM * 6:00AM  6:18 AM R645AM R700AM R703AM R715AM R 722AM R 737AM R754AM R 807 AM § Main St +4th st (] e‘\\l“\\:‘d’“ [ ]
5:08 AM 5:223 AM 5:40 AM 6:00AM  6:09AM  6:22AM  630AM  6:48 AM 715AM  730AM  733AM  745AM  752AM 807 AM 824AM  837AM w 9 «g;?,%s‘\e
538AM  553AM  610AM  630AM  639AM  6:52AM  7.00AM  7:18AM N745AM N8OOAM N 803AM N&ISAM N 822AM N837AM N 854AM N 907AM s », .
6:08 AM 6:23 AM 6:40 AM 700AM  709AM  7:22AM  730AM  7:48 AM 815AM  830AM  833AM  845AM  852AM 907 AM 924AM 937 AM '=°_= §
6:35 AM 6:52 AM 7:10 AM 7:30 AM 7:39 AM 7:52 AM 8:00 AM 8:18 AM N8:45AM N 9:00 AM N 903AM N915AM N 922 AM N 937AM N 954 AM N 10:07 AM E g )) To Aspen Highlands via Castle Maroon
708AM  723AM  740AM  800AM  809AM  822AM  830AM  848AM 915AM  930AM  933AM  945AM  952AM  1007AM  1024AM  1037AM 8l= Base Village
7:38 AM 7:53 AM 8:10AM 830AM  839AM  852AM  9:00AM 918 AM N945AM N1000AM N10:03AM N10:15AM N1022AM N 10:37AM N 1054AM N 11:07 AM E § |
8:.08 AM 8:23 AM 8:40 AM 9:00AM  9:09AM  922AM  9:30AM  9:48 AM 10:15AM ~ 1030AM  1033AM  1045AM  10:52AM ~ 11:07AM  1124AM  11:37AM E 2 C) Showmass Mall
8:38 AM 8:53 AM 9:10 AM 930AM  939AM  9:52AM 10:00AM = 10:18 AM N10:45AM N 11:00AM N11:03AM N11:15AM N11:22AM N 1137AM N 11:54AM N12:07 PM =8
9:08 AM 9:23 AM 9:40 AM ~ 10:00AM  10:09AM  10:22AM 10:30 AM = 10:48 AM 11:15AM -~ 1130AM 11:33AM - 11:45AM  11:52AM ~ 12:07PM  12:224PM 12:37PM § % SNOWMASS
9:38 AM 953AM  10:10AM ~ 10:30AM  1039AM ~ 10:52AM  11:00AM  11:18 AM N 11:45AM N12:00PM N12:03PM N12:15PM N 12:22PM N12:37PM N12:54PM N 1:07PM = VILLAGE
10:08 AM 10:223AM  10:40AM ~ 11:00AM  11:09AM  11:22AM 11:30AM =~ 11:48 AM 12:15PM 12:30PM 12:33PM  12:45PM  12:52PM 1:.07PM  1:24PM  1:37PM
10:38 AM 10:53AM 11:10AM ~ 11:30AM  11:39AM~ 11:52AM  12:00PM 12:18 PM N12:45PM N 1:00PM N 1:03PM N1:15PM N 1:22PM N 1:37PM N 1:54PM N 2:07PM
11:08AM ~ 11:23AM  11:40AM  12:00PM 12:09PM 12:22PM 12:30PM 12:48PM 1:15PM  1:30PM  1:33PM  145PM  1:52PM  2:07PM  224PM  237PM
11:38 AM 11:53AM  12:10PM  12:30PM 12:39PM 12:52PM 1:00PM  1:18PM R1:45PM R2:00PM R2:03PM R2:15PM R 2:22PM R2:37PM R 2:54PM R 3:07PM Twining Flats Rd (_J
12:08 PM 12:23PM  12:40PM  1:00PM  1:09PM  1:222PM 1:30PM  1:48PM N 215PM N 2:330PM N2:33PM N2:45PM N 2:52PM N 3:07PM N 3:224PM N 3:37PM Aspen Village Rd (Q)
12:38 PM 12:53 PM 1:10PM  1:30PM 1:39PM  1:52PM 2:00PM 2:18PM R 2:45PM R 3:00PM R3:03PM R3:15PM R 3:222PM R 3:37PM R 3:54PM R 4:07PM Watson Divide Rd (]
1:08PM  1:23PM  1:40PM  2:00PM 2:09PM  2:222PM 2:30PM  2:48PM N 3:15PM N330PM N333PM N345PM N 3:52PM N 4:07PM N 424PM |\ 4:37PM T
1:38 PM 1:53PM 2:10PM ~ 2:30PM  2:39PM 2:52PM  3:00PM  3:18PM R 345PM R 400PM R4:03PM R415PM R 422PM R 4:37PM R 454PM R 5:07PM o Old Snowmass (@) —
2:08 PM 2:23PM  2:40PM  3:00PM  3:09PM  3:22PM  3:30PM  3:48PM N 415PM N 430PM N4:33PM N4:A45PM N 4:52PM N 5:07PM N 5:24PM N 5:37PM 5 ;;ZY Gj'e” f’ay :
238PM  2:53PM  3:10PM  3:30PM  3:39PM  3:52PM  4:00PM  4:18PM R4:45PM R5:00PM R5:03PM R5:15PM R 522PM R 537PM R 5:54PM R 6:07PM 2 Hotland s (%)
3:08 PM 3:23PM 3:40PM  4:00PM  4:09PM  4:222PM 4:30PM  4:48PM 515PM 5:30PM 533PM 545PM  5:52PM 6:07PM  6:24PM  6:37PM & )
3:38PM  3:53PM  410PM  4:30PM  4:39PM  4:52PM  5:00PM  5:18PM R 5:45PM R6:00PM R6:03PM R6E:15PM R 6:22PM R 6:37PM R 6:54PM R 7:07PM g Basalt Park & Fice
4:08 PM 4:23PM 4:40PM  5:00PM  5:09PM  5:22PM 5:30PM  5:48 PM 6:15PM  6:30PM  6:33PM  6:45PM  6:52PM 707PM  7:24PM  7:37PM E
4:38 PM 4:53 PM 5:10PM  5:30PM  5:339PM  5:52PM 6:00PM  6:18PM R6:45PM R 7:00PM R 7:03PM R7:15PM R 7:222PM R7:37PM R 7:54PM R 8:07PM 3‘
5:08 PM 5:23PM 5:40PM  6:00PM 6:09PM 6:222PM 6:30PM  6:48PM 715PM  7:330PM  7:33PM  745PM  7:52PM 8:07PM  824PM  837PM 2
5:38 PM 5:53 PM 6:10PM  6:30PM  6:39PM  6:52PM 7:00PM 7:18PM R7:45PM R 8:00PM R 8:03PM R815PM R 822PM R 837PM R 854PM R 9:07PM g
6:08 PM 6:23 PM 6:40PM  7:00PM  7:09PM  7:22PM 7:30PM  7:48 PM 815PM 8:30PM 833PM 845PM  8:52PM 9:07PM  9:24PM  9:37PM =
6:38 PM 6:53 PM 7:10PM  7:30PM  7:39PM  7:52PM  8:00PM  8:18PM 845PM  9:00PM  9:03PM 9:15PM  9:222PM 9:37PM  9:58PM  10:07PM R
7:08 PM 7:23PM 7:40PM ~ 8:00PM 8:09PM 8:22PM 8:30PM 8:48PM 9:15PM  9:30PM  9:33PM  9:45PM  9:52PM  10:07PM  10:28PM  10:37PM m
7:38PM 7:53PM 8:10PM  830PM 8:39PM 8:52PM 9:00PM 9:18PM 9:45PM 10:00PM 10:03PM 10:15PM 10:22PM  10:37PM  10:58PM  11:07PM
8:08 PM 8:23PM 8:40PM  9:00PM  9:09PM  9:22PM 9:30PM  9:48 PM 10:15PM  10:30PM  10:33PM  10:45PM  10:52PM ~ 11:07PM  11:28PM  11:37PM
8:38 PM 8:53 PM 9:10PM ~ 9:30PM  9:39PM  9:52PM 10:00PM 10:18 PM 1045PM 11:00PM 11:03PM 11:15PM 11:222PM  11:37PM 11:58PM 1207 AM
9:00 PM 9:15PM 9:32PM  10:00PM 10:09PM 10:22PM 10:30PM 10:48 PM 11:15PM  11:30PM  11:33PM  11:45PM  11:52PM ~ 1207AM  1228AM  1237AM
9:30 PM 9:45PM  10:02PM 10:30PM 10:39PM 10:52PM 11:00PM 11:18 PM 11:45PM  1200AM  1203AM  1215AM  1222AM = 1237AM 1258 AM 1:07 AM
10:00 PM 10:15PM  10:32PM  11:00PM 11:09PM 11:22PM 11:30PM 11:48 PM 1215AM ~ 1230AM 1233AM 1245AM  1252AM 1:07 AM 128AM 137 AM
$10:30PM  510:45PM 511:02PM S11:30PM S11:39PM S11:52PM 51200 AM S12:18 AM S1245AM S T00AM ST03AM S 115AM S 122AM S 137AM S 158AM S 207AM
S11:00PM S11:15PM S11:32PM S12:00AM S 12:09AM S12:222 AM S12:30 AM $12:48 AM S 1:15AM  ST30AM  S133AM S145AM S T:52AM ~ S207AM  S228AM S 237AM
S11:30PM  S11:45PM  S12:02AM  S12:30AM S12:39AM S12:52AM  $1:00AM S 1:18 AM S145AM S 200AM  S2:03AM S 215AM S 222AM S 237AM S 258AM S 3:07AM %
S12:00AM S 1215AM S12:32AM S 1:00AM S 1:09AM S 1:22AM S1:30AM S 1:48 AM S215AM S 230AM  S233AM S 245AM S 252AM S 307AM S 328AM S 337AM %
/‘9%4
$ = Saturday only, NO Sunday service $=Saturday only, NO Sunday service N
. - GLENWOOD SPRINGS ZONE
*No connection to Snowmass Village at Brush Creek Park and Ride R (Rifle) and N (New Castle) indicate buses that connect to —
Hogback (HGB) route at the 27th St Station @
g
2 w
The Roaring Fork Valley Local buses stop at all bus stops in between the major stops listed on this schedule. See the Roaring Fork Valley map to the E 'é
right for all the Local bus stops and visit www.myrfta.com for live upcoming stop times. 2 §
20
E
==
S
Sz
S
CARBONDALE CIRCULATOR  EffECTVEStPrEmeen s 2022
ALL SERVICES ARE 7 DAYS PER WEEK Vst Glenwood Mall (g
This FREE service runs DAILY every 15 minutes Carbondale  Carbondale  Carbondale 6th St + s New Castle Park & Ride @)
from 5:02 AM to 9:16 PM Park&Ride | Marketplace Pool C"S'T‘:::s:ﬁ"e g Main St + 6th St ()
STOP ID: 202 STOP ID: 359 STOP ID: 207 . STOP ID: 203 =)
E Hwy 6 + Lyon Blvd m
Ride for FREE to/from the Carbondale Park & Ride and any LOCAL 11 13 :02 :02 :04 g Firehouse
o
| <)
Earboerale stop t? catch your Local Valley and BBT buses! 26 28 17 17 19 2 ——N=
rom 5:02 AM to 9:16 PM LOCAL VALLEY buses will not enter downtown z
Carbondale. The only way to get to downtown is the Carbondale 41 43 32 :32 34 S Metro Park [ Jes(_] ©)Rifle Park &Ride
Circulator, when the Circulator is not running Local buses will continue Railroad Ave + 4th St
into downtown Carbondale. :56 :58 47 47 149




